Масляные пластинчато-роторные насосы
двухступенчатые
E2M0.7-28, E2M 40-275, E2S, RV
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: ewc@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://edwards.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56

DIMENSIONS
SMALL EM OIL SEALED ROTARY VANE PUMPS (3601 0064 01)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product description Order No.
E2M0.7 HC 200-230V 50 Hz, 200-240V 60Hz, 1-ph, IEC 60320 connector A37141919
E2M0.7 HC 100-115V 50Hz, 100-120V 60Hz, 1-ph, IEC 60320 connector A37141902
E2M1.5 HC 200-230V 50 Hz, 200-240V 60Hz, 1-ph, IEC 60320 connector IE2 A37132919
E2M1.5 HC 100 50Hz, 100-120V 60Hz, 1-ph, IEC 60320 connector IE2 A37132902
E2M1.5 interstage HC 200-230V 50 Hz, 200-240V 60Hz, 1-ph, IEC 60320 connector IE2 A37104919
E2M1.5 interstage HC 100 50Hz, 100-120V 60Hz, 1-ph, IEC 60320 connector IE2 A37104902
E2M2.5 HC 200-230V 50 Hz, 200-240V 60Hz, 1-ph, IEC 60320 connector IE2 A37632919
E2M2.5 HC 100 50Hz, 100-120V 60Hz, 1-ph, IEC 60320 connector IE2 A37632902
Each EM pump is supplied with ULTRAGRADE™ Performance 15 oil, O ring and centering ring, two Allen keys and spare seals for oil
drain and filter plugs.

E2M275E2M80
EDWARDS EDWARDSE2M Rotary vane pumps |  10 E2M Rotary vane pumps |  11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mat. Number Description
E2M AZ Series (Azide compatible)
A36407934         E2M 40 AZ IE3 ASIA 50/60 Hz
A36407940         E2M 40 AZ IE3 EU/US 50/60 Hz
A36507934         E2M 80 AZ IE3 ASIA 50/60 Hz
A36507940         E2M 80 AZ IE3 EU/US 50/60 Hz
A36607934         E2M 175 AZ IE3 ASIA 50/60 Hz
A36607940         E2M 175 AZ IE3 EU/US 50/60 Hz
A36707934         E2M 275 AZ IE3 ASIA 50/60 Hz
A36707940         E2M 275 AZ IE3 EU/US 50/60 Hz
Mat. Number Description
E2M EX Series (ATEX cat 3 internal / cat 2 external)
A36418993 E2M 40T4 220/240V or 380/415V 50 Hz 3Ø
A36518993 E2M 80T4 220/240V or 380/415V 50 Hz 3Ø
A36618993 E2M 175T3 220/240V or 380/415V 50 Hz 3Ø
A36718993 E2M 275T3 220/240V or 380/415V 50 Hz 3Ø
Mat. Number Description
E2M HC Series (standard pumps with hydrocarbon oil)
A36404934 E2M 40 HC IE3 ASIA 50/60 Hz
A36504934 E2M 80 HC IE3 ASIA 50/60 Hz
A36604934 E2M 175 HC IE3 ASIA 50/60 Hz
A36704934 E2M 275 HC IE3 ASIA 50/60 Hz
A36404940 E2M 40 HC IE3 EU/US 50/60 Hz
A36504940 E2M 80 HC IE3 EU/US 50/60 Hz
A36604940 E2M 175 HC IE3 EU/US 50/60 Hz
A36704940 E2M 275 HC IE3 EU/US 50/60 Hz
Mat. Number Description
E2M FX Series (compatible with oxygen concentration >21%)
A36417934         E2M 40 FX IE3 ASIA 50/60 Hz
A36417940         E2M 40 FX IE3 EU/US 50/60 Hz
A36517934         E2M 80 FX IE3 ASIA 50/60 Hz
A36517940         E2M 80 FX IE3 EU/US 50/60 Hz
A36617934         E2M 175 FX IE3 ASIA 50/60 Hz
A36617940         E2M 175 FX IE3 EU/US 50/60 Hz